W

WILLIAMSON
COUNTY

1848

Williamson County
Commissioners Court

Road Bond and Pass Through
Financing Programs

October 18, 2016

PPPPP
SSSSSSSSSSS
INC.



W

[
WILLIAH_II'I_E{JN

oty Precinct 1




Forest North Drainage Phase 1
(Forest North Subdivision)

Anticipated Completion

Spring 2018 8 \

Original Contract Price = $3,556,659.50
Total Change Orders to Date = S0.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $3,556,659.50
Expenditures to Date = $152,734.50 (5%)



Forest North Drainage Phase 1
(Forest North Subdivision)

e . 9 e - z - " 3 2




Forest North Drainage Phase 1
(Forest North Subdivision)

i N o - (TN fu
-‘*"}"‘e‘ _j, o . S ‘ ;"

Lo
g oup

RESTOS
' wmi.-

AQ
e



Forest North Drainage Phase 1

i

[
WiLLiamsoNMN
COUNTY

(Forest North Subdivision)




oty Precinct 2




RM 1431 at Reagan/Parmer
(Market St to Sam Bass)

Anticipated Completion %@% ST
Fall 2016 Ny ey

Partnership with TxDOT and
City of Cedar Park

Original Contract Price = $17,353,255.73
Wilco Contribution=$1,150,000.00
Construction is managed by TxDOT



RM 1431 at Reagan/Parmer
(Market St to Sam Bass)

10/13/20116




10

RM 1431 at Reagan/Parmer

(Market St to Sam Bass)

T

¥t Yo ;yx;i Y




11

RM 1431 at Reagan/Parmer
(Market St to Sam Bass)




12

Little EIm Trail
(Lakeline Boulevard to US 183)

Anticipated Completion \
Fall 2016

Partnership with the City of Cedar Park
Original Contract Price = $4,999,444.00

Wilco Contribution = 50% of total project cost,
$3,530,000 max

Construction is managed by the City of Cedar Park



13

ittle EIm Tra
(Lakeline Boulevard to US 183)

—

WiLLiamsoNMN

S48

COUNTY

O
—i
)
o\
S~
™M
iy,
B
o
i




-

._F
WiLLiamsoNMN
COUNTY

s48

Little EIm Trail
(Lakeline Boulevard to US 183)

14



15

(Lakeline Boulevard to US 183)

Q8]

| -
T
£
LLl
Q
)
x
—

WiLLiamsoNMN

s48

COUNTY




Fall 2017

16

Hero Way West — Old 2243

(Lakeline Boulevard to west of US 183)

Anticipated Completion >A//\

\ e
/ i

Partnership with the City of Leander

Original Contract Price = $22,648,112.00

Wilco Contribution = $9,150,000

Construction is managed by the City of Leander



17

)
o0
—i
m 5
4
2r_|
~N 2
s B
@)
—M
T
UV T
Wr
S
>
c Y
Wu
@)
O m
S
Qo D
T <
Q
V4
©
—

WiLLiamsoNMN
COUMNTY
1548



".'_r ..'-_I'
WiLLiamsoNMN
COUNTY

s48

Hero Way West — Old 2243
Lakeline Boulevard to West of US 183)

18



Hero Way West — Old 2243

19

(Lakeline Boulevard to West of US 183)

J— N \GJ\L
e 3
FEAliap i S B e

o A 00 G
M ".“3:;‘,.'.'; ik (- .'IT‘, - '251'
e s A




20

County Road 258
(Sunset Ridge to Ronald Reagan Blvd.)

Anticipated Completion
Summer 2017

Original Contract Price = $5,808,856.58
Total Change Orders to Date = $9,660.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $5,818,8516.58
Expenditures to Date = $1,620,364.73 (31%)



County Road 258
(Sunset Ridge to Ronald Reagan Blvd.)

—=




County Road 258
(Sunset Ridge to Ronald Reagan Blvd.)

22



® 7
WiLLiamsoNMN
COUNTY

1548

(Sunset Ri

County Road 258
dge to Ronald Reagan Blvd.

23

A
A

A MR




24

Brushy Creek and Parmer
(Right Turn Lane Modifications)

Anticipated Completion 734

Fall 2016 }@&/
RE
GOM

Partnership with the City of Cedar Park
Original Contract Price = $139,741.75
Construction is managed by the City of Cedar Park



MSOM

T v
WiLLia
COUN

1548

TY

Brushy Creek and Parmer
ght Turn Lane Modifications)

25




Brushy Creek and Parmer
(Right Turn Lane Modifications)

26




oty Precinct 3




FM 1460 North
(North of University to Quail Valley Drive)

Anticipated Completion
Late 2016 1460

Partnership with TxDOT and

the City of Georgetown and the
Original Contract Price = $21,519,391.66
Wilco Contribution = $4,500,000.00
Construction is managed by TxDOT



FM 1460 North -
(North of University to Quail Valley Drive)

e ~10/18/2016

e



".'_r ..'-_I'
WiLLiamsoNMN
COUNTY

s48

FM 1460 North
(North of University to Quail Valley Drive)

30



FM 1460 North
(North of University to Quail Valley Drive)

31



32

Arterial H
(Sam Bass Rd. to existing Arterial H)

Anticipated Completion
Winter 2017

Original Contract Price = $3,210,934.80
Total Change Orders to Date = S0.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $3,210,934.80
Expenditures to Date = $617,655.60 (21%)



33

ial H

| -
Q
)
| -
<

WiLLiamsoNMN

ial H)

Arter

Ing

ISt

to ex

(Sam Bass Rd

s48

COUNTY




Arterial H
(Sam Bass Rd. to existing Arterial H)

34



35

RM 2243 at Escalera and
SH 29 at Cedar Hollow Right Turn Lanes

Substantially Complete

Original Contract Price = $355,279.00
Total Change Orders to Date = S0.00
Adjusted Contract Price = $355,279.00
Expenditures to Date = $140,772.28 (44%)




RM 2243 at Escalera and
SH 29 at Cedar Hollow Right Turn Lanes




RM 2243 at Escalera and
SH 29 at Cedar Hollow Right Turn Lanes

¥

Wt s10/16/2016
MR R IS YS!
< 2323 3

. - L0
LS 2 o
1o -



Precinct 4




39

Bill Pickett Trail

(East Williamson County Park Access Road)
\

Anticipated Completion
Fall 2016

CHANDLER ~ROAD

(ﬂ YLOR
\

Original Contract Price = $3,806,133.30

Total Change Orders to Date = $-123,858.685.18

Adjusted Contract Price = $3,682,274.62

Expenditures to Date = $2,229,546.90 (65%)




Bill Pickett Trail
East Williamson County Park Access Road)

s '5;“;
'?‘z-r‘g WS

..‘h-p‘-'t

40



Bill Pickett Trail "
(East Williamson County Park Access Road)




Bill Pickett Trail
(East Williamson County Park Access Road)

42



